PLPROFILE4 MKII LED
The PLPROFILE4 MKII luminaire is a LED, variable-beam profi le with precise beam
control and pattern projection from a high output beam. An innovative combination of
LED source technology and precision optical design, the PLPROFILE4 MKII luminaire
delivers Selecon’s industry benchmark projection quality in a compact, robust luminaire.
A key benefi t of the PLPROFILE4 MKII luminaire is that it is no longer necessary to
change lamps or color fi lter. Combining the superior control and light quality of a
Selecon Profi le with seamless fading between colors allows designers a new level of

Full RGBW 1430 636 358 229 159 117 89 71 57 47 40
Daylight - 7300K 1262 561 315 202 140 103 79 62 50 42 35
Cool white - 4340K 1150 511 288 184 128 94 72 57 46 38 32
Warm white - 3260K 955 425 239 153 106 78 60 47 38 32 27
Red* 188 84 47 30 21 15 12 9 8 6 5
Green* 513 228 128 82 57 42 32 25 21 17 14
Blue* 40 18 10 6 4 3 3 2 2 1 1
White* 759 337 190 121 84 62 47 37 30 25 21
*Calibration OFF and Red Correction OFF
**Angles are defi ned as per PLASA Standard ANSI E1.9-2007 (R2012)
PLPROFILE4 MKII LED
PLPROFILE4 MKII LED ORDER CODE
LED Engine Only, Black, with C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable
and PowerCON AC Input Connector
PLPF4MKII-03
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 14° Fixed Beam Lens (SPX14LT),
C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-14
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 19° Fixed Beam Lens (SPX19LT),
C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-19
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 26° Fixed Beam Lens (SPX26LT),
C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-26
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens (SPX36LT),
C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-36
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens (SPX50LT),
C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable (PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-50
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens (SPX-
1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable
(PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-1535
LED Engine, Black, with Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens (SPX-
1535LT), C-Clamp, Top Box, Top Box Bolt, Safety Cable and AC Input Cable
(PC1XX*)
PLPF4MKII-03-2550
ACCESSORIES - LENS PROJECTION
20-Leaf SPX Iris 20IRIS
SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Metal Gobos SPXGHB
SPX Gobo Holder, Size B, for Glass Gobos SPXGHGB
SPX Color Frame, Spare 19PACCF
SPX Lens Safety, Mesh 19PACSMFB
SPX Replacement Color Frame, 6-1/4” Square, Black 19SPXCF
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 14o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX14LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 19o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX19LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 26o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX26LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 36o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX36LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 50o Fixed Beam Lens Tube Only SPX50LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 15o to 35o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only SPX1535LT
SPX Axial Ellipsoidal 25o to 50o Zoomspot Lens Tube Only SPX2550LT
Universal Lens Tube Adapter PLPF4ULTA
ACCESSORIES - CLAMPS
Selecon Molded Yoke Rated C-Clamp SC